
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name=
MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Party Role= Plaintiff;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200705100002
19800

05/10/2007
12:48:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS,
KENNETH

200711150005
25180

11/15/2007
02:42:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS, RITA J

200702090000
61100

02/09/2007
09:07:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
ALFREDA

200703150001
17550

03/15/2007
11:31:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAIN,
MICHAEL

200708020003
60790

08/02/2007
01:39:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABBOTT,
DEBRA

200708100003
75350

08/10/2007
09:09:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MCCARTER,
MELANYE D

200604210001
87710

200709240004
45610

09/24/2007
08:12:23

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN,
JESSICA

200709240004
45600

09/24/2007
08:12:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUTLER,
TONY


