Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200705100002 19800	05/10/2007 12:48:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAMS, KENNETH						
200711150005 25180	11/15/2007 02:42:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS, RITA J						
200702090000 61100	02/09/2007 09:07:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON ALFREDA						
200703150001 17550	03/15/2007 11:31:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAIN, MICHAEL						
200708020003 60790	08/02/2007 01:39:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABBOTT, DEBRA						
200708100003 75350	08/10/2007 09:09:50	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MCCARTER, MELANYE D					200604210001 87710	
200709240004 45610	09/24/2007 08:12:23	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN, JESSICA						
200709240004 45600	09/24/2007 08:12:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUTLER, TONY						